

2022070 Sidewalk Replacement (#8226755)**Owner: Racine WI, City of****Solicitor: Racine WI, City of****07/06/2022 02:00 PM CDT**

					Azarian Wrecking LLC and RAZA of Racine LLC		LaLonde Contractors, Inc.	
Line Item	Item Code	Item Description	U of M	Qty	Unit Price	Extension	Unit Price	Extension
1	204.01	REMOVING CONCRETE PAVEMENT	SY	139.89	\$18.87	\$2,639.72	\$40.62	\$5,682.33
2	204.015	Removing Curb & Gutter	LF	120	\$15.00	\$1,800.00	\$36.35	\$4,362.00
3	204.0155	Removing Concrete Sidewalk & Driveways	SY	4342.22	\$13.50	\$58,619.97	\$21.25	\$92,272.18
4	416.009	CONCRETE PAVEMENT 9-INCH	SY	139.89	\$81.00	\$11,331.09	\$118.88	\$16,630.12
5	601.0409	Concrete Curb & Gutter 30-Inch Type A	LF	130	\$30.00	\$3,900.00	\$45.98	\$5,977.40
6	602.0405	Concrete Sidewalk 4-Inch	SF	34670	\$6.50	\$225,355.00	\$7.30	\$253,091.00
7	602.0415	Concrete Sidewalk 6-Inch	SF	2950	\$7.50	\$22,125.00	\$10.43	\$30,768.50
8	602.0505	Curb Ramp Detectable Warning Field Yellow	SF	80	\$58.00	\$4,640.00	\$47.25	\$3,780.00
9	619.1	Mobilization	LS	1	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$135,806.55	\$135,806.55
10	645.5	Traffic Control	LS	1	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$65,880.00	\$65,880.00
11	900.1004	Concrete Curb & Gutter 24-Inch Type A	LF	10	\$40.00	\$400.00	\$111.64	\$1,116.40
12	900.1102	Grinding Tree Roots	EA	100	\$187.00	\$18,700.00	\$40.64	\$4,064.00
13	900.1805	Concrete Sidewalk Special Colored 5-Inch with 2.5' x 2.5' Joint Pattern	SF	1025	\$28.81	\$29,530.25	\$18.09	\$18,542.25
14	900.1808	Concrete Sidewalk 8-Inch	SF	120	\$9.50	\$1,140.00	\$19.20	\$2,304.00
15	900.19	Asphalt Wedges at Driveways	EA	10	\$200.00	\$2,000.00	\$1,049.00	\$10,490.00
16	900.6311	Topsoil, Seeding & Fertilizing	LS	1	\$10,777.00	\$10,777.00	\$110,670.11	\$110,670.11
Base Bid Total:					\$394,458.03		\$761,436.84	